QT FABRICS REGIONAL SALES MANAGERS

Brandy Audette Jayne Clark Melanie Olsen Kevin Driscoll

360.513.6023 317-509-1312 608-289-7234 732-310-0145
baudette@qtfabrics.com iclark@qtfabrics.com molsen@qtfabrics.com kdriscoll@gtfabrics.com

Mark Economy Rod Bayston Kelly Mattson Coby McComas

804-304-9016 352.973.2949 218-348-1793 816-803-8195
meconomy@qtfabrics.com rbayston@qtfabrics.com kmattson@gtfabrics.com cmccomas@qtfabrics.com
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FOR QT FABRICS

Jesus Montero Tammie Randle Barbara Wing

347-968-4427 817-946-2975 310-339-4515
jmontero@qtfabrics.com trandle@qtfabrics.com bwing@gtfabrics.com

Customer Service:
800.876.2756
QTfabrics.com

an employee-owned company



